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---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Rebecca Wilson <rlwilson@utah.gov>

Date: Tue, Jan 15, 2013 at 9:20 AM

Subject; Fwd: Docket No. 12-057-19, Notice of Hearing and Procedural Order
' To: alex@deaudits.com

Dear Alex Milne,

Here is & link for the comment schedule and hearing for this case.
Sincerely,

Becky Wilson

---------- Forwarded message ---w--u-x

From: PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

Date: Mon, Jan 14, 2013 at 5:03 PM

Subject: Docket No. 12-057-19, Notice of Hearing and Procedural Order

To: Colleen Bell <colleen.bell@questar.com>, Jenniffer Nelson Clark <jenniffer.clark@questar.com>,
"Allen, Ron" <rallen@utah.gov>, "Anderson, Penny" <penny.anderson@westernresources.org>, "Baldwin,
Sara" <shaldwin@utahcleanenergy.org>, "Baldwin, Vicki" <vhaldwin@parsonsbehle.com>, "Barrow,
Marlin" <mbarrow@utah.gov>, "Beck, Michele" <mbeck@utah.gov>, "Benvegnu-springer, Shauna"
<ghenvegn@utah.gov>, "Burnett, Brian W." <brianburneti@cnmiaw.com>, "Byde, Jenniffer"
<jenniffer.byde@questar.com>, Clean Energy Pipeline <pressfeeds@vbresearch.com>, "Crabtree, David"
<crabtree@deseretgt.com>, "Croft, Matthew" <mcroft@utah.gov>, "Cross, Phiflip" <pcross@pur.com>,
"Dalton, Jamie" <jdalton@utah.gov>, Data Request Response Center <datarequest@pacificorp.com>,
David Rex Clark <drexclark@utah.gov>, "Davis, Stacey" <stacey.davis@pacificorp.com>, "Dodge, Gary
A." <gdodge@hjdlaw.com>, "Dowdle, Curt" <curt@sthba.com=>, "Duncan, William" <wduncan@utah.gov>,
"Evans, William" <wevans@parsonsbehle.com>, "francone, kelly" <kfrancone@energystrat.com>, "Gimble,
Dan" <dgimble@utah.gov>, "Harvey, John" <jsharvey@utah.gov>, "Hayes, Sophie"
<sophie@utahcleanenergy.org>, "Hendricks, Connie" <cshendricks@utah.gov>, "Hicken, Paul
<phicken@utah.gov>, "Hogle, Yvonne" <yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com>, "Houmand, Craig"
<choumand@utah.gov>, "Jacobson, Chad" <jake@mleainc.com>, "Jetter, Justin” <jjetter@utah.gov>,
*Johnson, Charles" <cjohnson@ieee.org>, “Johnson, Ginger" <gingera.pinales@gquestar.com>, "Jones,
Chad" <chad.jones@questar.com>, "Kelly, Nancy" <nkelly@ida.net>, "Kratz, Greg"
<gkratz@deshews.com>, "Larsen, Jeff' <jeff.larsen@pacificorp.com>, "Iblades@cut.net"
<lblades@cut.net>, “Lee, Jasen" <jlee@desnews.com>, "Legge, Mike" <mlegge@usmagnasium.com=,
"lemasney, patrice” <plemasney@parsonsbehle.com>, "Leong, Grace" <gleong@heraldextra.com=>, "Long,
Mark" <mlong@utah.gov>, "Lund, Michae!" <michael.lund@hill.af.mil>, "Maio, Jerry" <jmaio@utah.gov>,
"Malone, Marie" <marie.malone@pacificorp.com:>, "Malouf, Shirley" <srmalouf@stoel.com>, "Martin,
Jennifer" <jhmartin@stoel.com>, "Martinez, Danny" <dannymartinez@utah.gov>, "Martinez, Marialie"
<marmartinez@utah.gov>, "McKay, Barrie" <barrie.mckay@questar.com>, "McNulty lil, Matthew F."
<mmenulty@vancott.com>, "Michel, Steve” <stevensmichel@comcast.net>, "Miller, Dennis”
<dennismiller@utah.gov>, "Moench, Mark" <mark.moench@pacificorp.com>, "Monson, Gregory"
<gbmonson@stoel.com>, "Montin, Melissa" <mpf@stateside.com>, “Murray, Chery!"
<cmurray@utah.gov>, "Oberbeck, Steven M" <steve@sltrib.com>, "Oman, Erie" <eoman@utah.gov>,
"Ono, Janice" <janice.ono@att.com>, "Orton, Eric" <eorton@utah.gov>, "Parker, Chris"
<chrisparker@utah.gov>, "Peterson, Charles" <chpeterson@utah.gov>, "Peterson, Mike"
<mpeterson@utahcooperatives.org>, "Pietsch, Paul' <paul.pietsch@drsgcoalition.org>, "Policy, Tariff’
<tariffpolicy @pacificorp.com>, "Powell, William" <wpowell@utah.gov>, "Proctor, Paul"
<pproctor@utah.gov>, "Reeder, Bob" <bobreeder@parsonsbehle.com>, "Reeder, F"
<frreeder@parsonsbehle.com>, "Revelt, Carol" <crevelt@utah.gov>, "Richards, Mark"
<markrichards@imwindandsolar.com>, "Rigby, Bruce" <bruce@ucmc-usa.com>, "Roll, Carolyn”
<croll@utah.gov>, "Sackett, Gary" <gsackett@joneswaldo.com>, "Salter, Brenda" <bsalter@utah.gov>,
"Schmid, Patricia" <pschmid@utah.gov>, "Siusher, Ronald" <rslusher@utah.gov>, "Smith, Alan"
<alanakaed@aol.com>, "Smith, Ted D." <tsmithlaw@earthlink.net>, "Solander, Daniel"

<daniel. solander@pacificorp.com>, “Stewart, Valarie" <vstewart@utah.gov>, "Taylor, Dave"
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<dave.taylor@pacificorp.com>, "Tedder, Erika" <etedder@utah.gov>, Thad Cornell Levar
<tlevar@utah.gov>, "Thatcher, J. Edward" <ethatcher@deseretpower.com>, “Thomson, David"
<dthomson@utah.gov>, "Vastag, Bela" <bvastag@utah.gov>, "Wallace, Brice"
<bwallace@desnews.com>, "Wheelwright, Douglas" <dwheelwright@utah.gov>, "Wilson, Rebecca"
<riwilson@utah.gov>, "Zenger, Joni" <jzenger@utah.gov>, "Zimmerman, Evelyn"
<evelyn.zimmerman@gquestar.com>

In the Matter of the Application of Questar Gas Company for Authority to File a Change in its
Existing Tariff

Please click on the link below to view this Notice:

hitp://www.psc.state.ut.us/utilities/gas/ordersindex/documents/24 1182120571 9nohapo.pdf

Sincerely,

Becky Wilson

Executive Staff Director

Utah Public Service Commission
160 East 300 South

Salt Lake City, Utah 84111

riwilson@utah.gov
801 530-8770
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